Government College of Arts Science and Commerce Sanque
FY BCom Merit List and Instructions

INSTRUCTIONS

The students from the merit list should report to the college on 20th June 2024 between 9.15 am to 12.00 noon. Students whose token
The counselling of the students who have been allotted a token number will take place on first come first serve basis.

1. Students Must come prepared to Pay Fees in using debit card/UPI if the seat is allotted

2. Students must carry during the counselling Session:

a) Hard copy of the application form downnloaded from the DHE's Admission Portal b) HSSC Marksheet (Original + Copy)

c) Original Leaving Certificate

d) Certificate in support of Caste/Reseved catogory and residence certificate if applicable

e) Character/Bonafied Certificate from the Higher secondary school (original + Copy) f) Provisional eligibility certificate for students ott
g) Two passport size photograph

h) Students seeking admission should report to the college between 9:15 am to 12:00 noon.

MERIT LIST-FY BCom

FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY XIl PERCENTAGE RANK
14020370 GAJANAN MAHESH MARATHE GENERAL 93 1
14022598 YASHIKA SUNILDATTA SALELKAR GENERAL 91.5 2
14006394 JACOB SAMUEL D SOUZA GENERAL 86 3
14009986 SAMRUDHI SAGUN KUBAL GENERAL 86 4
14020612 HARSH NILESH PANDIT GENERAL 84.17 5
14026151 NAKSHATRA GAWAS GENERAL 84.17 6
14022576 KEDAR UMESH NARVEKAR GENERAL 83.67 7
14004535 DYLAN ADOLFO GOMES GENERAL 82.67 8
14025181 NISA NASIR KHAN GENERAL 80 9
14004139 KRUNAL BASWANT KAMBLE GENERAL 79.83 10
14020452 SAHIL SAMEER GAWAS GENERAL 79.33 11
14006806 HRISHIT SUBRAY RAIKAR GENERAL 77.17 12
14014292 YUKTA GANGARAM KERKAR GENERAL 76.83 13
14025028 JADHAV YUVRAJ BHASKAR OBC 76.67 14
14029261 AFSA XEC GENERAL 75.5 15
14009833 PRAGATI NAKUL GAWAS GENERAL 73.83 16
14032862 PURVA VITTHAL KUDALKAR GENERAL 73.17 17
14024989 VIGNESH SHAMBA NAIK GENERAL 72.5 18
14031125 RIYA DAMODAR SAWANT GENERAL 71.67 19
14005811 DIVYA GURUDAS CHAPOLKAR GENERAL 70.33 20
14007694 ISMAIL KADAPI GENERAL 70 21
14024271 CHANDRU KRISHNA CHAVAN GENERAL 68.33 22
14034407 HERAMBH GOPAL KURUP GENERAL 68.13 23
14029969 ANISH ANIL PALNI GENERAL 68 24
14026119 SANIKA RAVALU MALIK GENERAL 67.83 25
14004196 AFROZ MANOJ HASSAN GENERAL 67.67 26
14022285 VAISHNAVI JAYANT RAJPUT GENERAL 67.67 27
14029231 SANKALP WAMANRAO NIKAM GENERAL 67.33 28
14033910 YATISH KUMAR RAJITRAM BIND GENERAL 65.33 29
14015694 SWAYAM RAMDAS SHIRODKAR GENERAL 65 30
14013681 NANDANI B K RAI GENERAL 64.17 31
14005171 RAVINA RAJENDRA GAONKAR GENERAL 64 32
14013815 JAYESH NIRZAR JAMBOTKAR GENERAL 63.67 33
14016591 SANCHITA SAJRO PARAB GENERAL 63.67 34

14016633 SAISHA SANJAY MONE GENERAL 63.5
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14008907
14014541
14021962
14025562
14013979
14005392
14026421
14018007
14016229
14021985
14005689
14029319
14010488
14006540
14017873
14003933
14022275
14025225
14032342

14015067
14014337
14014972
14020635
14002385
14012379
14015269
14007108
14011526
14026893
14014230
14016533
14022932
14017964
14016612
14009209
14012845
14023691
14005672
14019979
14011762
14007707
14009842
14006869
14015970
14011914
14019320
14023946
14024152
14016520
14022926
14029756

VARENYA JAYANT FATERPEKAR
SHREYASH VISHANT KUDTARKAR
YASHICA FATI GAWAS

SIDDHI SHRIRANG BANAULIKAR
DILSHAD MUSHARF KHAN
VAISHNAVI JAIDEEP MANERKAR
ANJALI ROHIDAS SAWANT
SEJAL SANDEEP SAWANT

ASFA KHAN USTAD

YASH DAYANAND GAONKAR
MANTHAN MANOHAR GAVADE
RUGVEDRAJESHMASURKAR
MANTHAN MAHENDRA PAL
SIYA SUDHIR MORAJKAR

VISHWANATH SHARANAYYA ILLAKALLMATTY

DATTA VITHOBA NAIK
MAHEK MOHAMMED RAFI SHAIKH

VEERDAKSH BHAVESHKUMAR SUTARIYA

SURYAKANT MANERKAR

GAURAVI KRISHNA CHODANKAR
SIDDHI CHOPDEKAR

MANSI MANGALDAS MAINIKAR
SHIVAM MAHESH CHARI
VEDIKA LAXIMAN TELI

RAJMITA YANU BHAMAIKAR
RUCHI DILIP SATARDEKAR
RUPAK VENKATESH CHODANKAR
SIYA RAMCHANDRA SAWANT
SAISHREE NAGUESH NAIK
HARSHITA DASHARATH SATODKAR
SHIYA SHRIPAD NAIK

KHUSHI DIPESH MAYEKAR
PRATIK PRATAP KARBOTKAR
PRACHI PRAMOD KERKAR
SONU NARAYAN SALGAONKAR
RIYA YOGESH SALGAONKAR
SHAMIKA SHANKAR NAIK
VEDANT RAMCHANDRA NAIK
VIGNESH MAHESH MANDREKAR
KHUSHI DEEPAK SAKHALKAR
KRISHNANATH ARJUN FALKAR
VRUDDHI ANANT VAIGANKAR
RIYA RAJ VAIGANKAR

SUVARNA SHIVRAM PALYEKAR
NEHA DNYANESHWAR CHARI
JATEEN RAMA SHIRODKAR
NEEHITA DEVIDAS VAIGANKAR
MRUNALI DEVIDAS GAONKAR
SHREYASH VISHNU NAIK
KAVITABAI RAMPAL KUMHAR
AKANSHA ANKUSH NAIK

GENERAL
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GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL

OBC
OBC
0OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
0OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
0OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
0OBC
0OBC
OBC
OBC
0OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
0OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
0OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
0OBC
OBC

63.33
63.16
63
62.67
62.5
62.17
62.17
61.83
61.67
61.17
61
61
60.83
60.67
60.67
60.5
60.5
60.5
60.33

93.33
85.17
84.67
79.67
78.5
78.5
78.33
78

77

75
74.67
74.28
73.17
72.33
71.33
69.33
68.83
68.67
68.38
68.17
67.67
66.17
64.67
63.17
63
62.67
62.67
62.67
62.67
62.5
62.33
62

36
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43
44
45
46
47
48
49
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53
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14025251
14029813

14013611
14004664
14034596
14019251
14032770
14013835
14012615
14016275
14028602
14017320
14029523

14017433
14029637
14003922
14017639
14007503
14015722
14025057
14007708
14015384
14013173
14010325
14010493
14008663
14014816
14029817
14007751
14021980
14028100
14010847
14005434
14017577
14024193
14025003
14018645
14008021
14013330
14013247
14015747
14025681
14014811
14029828
14016657
14013639
14021440
14024123
14009211
14010590

KAPIL BHALCHANDRA PARWAR
KOMAL HALLUR

RASHMI YESHWANT GAWADE
SARIKA SAGAR GIMONKAR
SHRUTIKA CHANDRAKANT GAUDE
TANVI DNYANESHWAR GAVADE
SOHAM ULHAS KERKAR

ARYAN DINANATH GHADI
PRATIKSHA DHAKU BANDODKAR
AVINASH MARUTI SANADI
ANANT TILU DHATKAR

TEJAS DURGAPRASAD KUNKALKAR
DEEVESH DIPAK KHODGINKAR

B.Com WAITING LIST

PARI AGARWAL

DEEP UMESH KADAM

JAYESH SANJAY TALWAR

GAURI GUNAJI GAONKAR
SHRUTI BABU PADSALGI

VANSH NARAYAN NAIK

SEEBAL GAJANAN GAVANDALKAR
HANSIKA RAJESH GAWADE

VED RAMCHANDRA SHIRODKAR
RAJ RAMA GAONKAR

ADITYA DHANAJI GHUGARE
SHARMILA SITARAM GAONKAR
TANISHA RAJIV BHAGAT
RACHNA RAMESH GAONKAR
SAKSHI ASHOK CHOUDHARY
AMTULAZEEMA SUMAIYA FATIMA
SIDDHARTH BHAGWAN GHADI
SMRITI SHANTILAL DHAKURKAR
DEVDAS KUDALKAR

RUDRA RAGHUVIR PARSEKAR
SHRIRANG SHRIPAD VAZE
SAGAR DURGA PRASAD

SHRIYA DAYANAND PRABHU
DEEPRAJ UMESH SATELKAR
SOHAM SANJAY PARAB

BHAKTI SUNIL ASNODKAR
AISHWARYA MOHAN GAONKAR
VIRESH MALLIKARJUN BADIGER
SALONI SATISH DESAI
SHABANAND MAHADEV GAONKAR
SUBIA KASSAM MIRZA

CHHAVI PRADEEP MANDREKAR
LALUBI CHOUDHARY

NEHA MUKESH BARVE
HARICHANDRA SANDEEP MALIK
YASH YESHWANT GAWAS

YASH PRAKASH TORASKAR

SCHEDULED CASTE (SC)
SCHEDULED CASTE (SC)

SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST)
SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST)
SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST)
SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST)
SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST)
SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST)
SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST)
SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST)
SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST)
SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST)
SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST)

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL

60.62
59.5

76
75.17
67.67
64.67
62.33
61.33
59.83
545
52
44
42.67

60.17
60.17
59.83
59.83
59.17
58.67
58.5
58.33
58.17
58
57.83
57.83
57.5
57.5
57.5
57.17
56.83
56.67
56.66
56.5
56

56

56
55.67
55.33
55
54.83
54.83
54.5
54.33
54.33
54.17
53.83
53.83
53.83
53.33
53.17
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WL1

WL2

WL3

wWL4

WL5

WL6

WL7

WL8

wLo
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wL21
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WL24
WL25
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WL28
WL29
WL30
WL31
WL32
WL33
WL34
WL35
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14018953 TANVI LAVU KOTKAR GENERAL 53.17 WL38

14016056 ANJALI MAHESH VAZE GENERAL 53.16 WL39
14018023 ATUL VIJAY VERMA GENERAL 52.67 WL40
14021367 VISHAL VIJAY GAVADE GENERAL 52.67 WL41
14005433 VISHANT VISHRAM SAWANT GENERAL 52.5 WL42
14017442 VIRAYYA SANGAYYA HIREMATH GENERAL 52.5 WL43
14013028 GURURAJ GANPAT GAONKAR GENERAL 52.33 WL44
14003856 MAHAMMADGOUS MAHABULAMMAD HAVANGI GENERAL 51.88 WL45
14015244 YASH HEMANT KOTKAR GENERAL 51.66 WL46
14022413 KRISH PRADEEP NAIK GENERAL 50.33 WL47
14011549 HARSHAVARDHAN PANDURANG MIRASHI GENERAL 50.17 WL48
14023892 MUZAMMIL GENERAL 50 WL49
14025428 KAVYA SUNIL KATKAR GENERAL 50 WL50
14011661 VASUDEV SHABLO KOPARDEKAR GENERAL 49.83 WL51
14018600 SUBHASH MALTESH TAVARGANDI GENERAL 49.83 WL52
14011225 SMITA GAJANAN MAJIK GENERAL 49.5 WL53
14010810 RUDRAKSHI NISHANT PILGAONKAR GENERAL 49.4 WL54
14021977 PUSHPESH KRISHNA GAONKAR GENERAL 49.17 WL55
14013516 VEDANT VINAYAK KESARKAR GENERAL 49 WL56
14014596 DIKSHA PUNDALIK KUTTIKAR GENERAL 49 WL57
14012961 PRUTHVIRAJ BELLAPPA PATIL GENERAL 48.83 WL58
14014021 ALVINA ALBERTO DIAS GENERAL 48.67 WL59
14007950 SOMAIN POKLE GENERAL 48.5 WL60
14023925 PURUSHOTTAM PRAVIN GOVENKAR GENERAL 48.5 WL61
14006801 TANMAY RAMESH NAIK GENERAL 48.33 WL62
14012259 HARSH BASVESHWAR GASTI GENERAL 48 WL63
14026206 YUVRAJ MAHESH GAUDA GENERAL 48 WLe4
14008611 KRISHNA SHIVRAM GAWAS GENERAL 47.33 WL65
14019915 ANISH AMAR DEVIDAS GENERAL 47.17 WL66
14020740 VEDANG KORE GENERAL 47.17 WL67
14021579 AMAR BHAIVANAND MANDREKAR GENERAL 47.16 WL68
14008011 SAISH VIJAY SALGAONKAR GENERAL 47 WL69
14003105 DIVY SUTHAR GENERAL 46.83 WL70
14025925 RAJANISHMAHADEVBARVE GENERAL 46.5 WL71
14026584 ABHISHEK RAJESH NAIK GENERAL 46.5 WL72
14018590 SANDEEPSINGH RAJPUROHIT GENERAL 46.33 WL73
14023109 PRAJYOT PREMANAND TURI GENERAL 46.33 WL74
14021132 SUFIYAAN IRFAN SHAIKH GENERAL 46.17 WL75
14016393 JASON GIRGOL LOBO GENERAL 45.83 WL76
14017554 NIDHI NAMDEV HALDANKAR GENERAL 45.83 WL77
14008530 ADITYA GUNDU MOTAR GENERAL 45.33 WL78
14010136 AADITI ULHAS CHORLEKAR GENERAL 45.17 WL79
14014392 ARPITA ASHOK MAYEKAR GENERAL 45.17 WL80
14003229 RAJ PRASAD GENERAL 44.83 WL81
14009163 OMKAR GAWADE GENERAL 44.67 WL82
14020444 KARAN PARAS CHAUHAN GENERAL 44.33 WL83
14005054 CHAITANYA DATTA MAIJIK GENERAL 43.5 WL84
14015753 ZAHIR CHOWDHARY GENERAL 43.5 WL85
14024006 HARDIK BHAVAN SANDHA GENERAL 43 WL86
14022509 PRACHI KESHAV USINKAR GENERAL 41.33 WL87
14022230 TANVI LAVU SAWANT GENERAL 41 WL88
14025389 BHAVAN SUSHANT KUDTARKAR GENERAL 40.33 WL89

14027283 MANIJEET DAYANAND GAUNS GENERAL 39.66 WL90



14029551

14006972
14004140
14021027
14026330
14013449
14024889
14008300
14022055
14018988
14034110
14015868
14016389
14027345
14004672
14026173
14033538
14019993
14023906
14017022
14013350
14017357
14013178

14017054
14020773

DEEPESH NAGESH SANGUM

SHRIYASH RANJIT CHODANKAR
MANOHAR ASHOK FALKAR
VAIBHAV SADASHIV FALKAR
SAGAR SHYAM NAIK

NAVITA VISHWAS NAIK
VAIBHAVI VASUDEV NAIK

OM GAONKAR

ISHA GHANSHYAM MAYEKAR
UTKARSH UMESH SATODKAR
AADITI VISHWAJIT MANDREKAR
DEVASHISH DASHRATH NAIK
SHREYASH PANDURANG NAIK
SANIKA SHIVDAS NAIK

ANISH JAGDISH GAONKAR
ARCHANA MANGALDAS NAIK
TEJAS PRAKASH NAGVEKAR
GAURAV GOKULDAS SATODKAR
ABIR UMESH GAWANDE

RIYA VAIGANKAR

SANVI SIDDHARTH SAKHALKAR
SEETEJ SHIRODKAR

SHIVAM BABAI NAIK

RITESH ROHIDAS KUDALKAR
VARAD UDAY PARWAR

GENERAL

0OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
0OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
0OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
0OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
0OBC
OBC

SCHEDULED CASTE (SC)
SCHEDULED CASTE (SC)

60.5
56.33
55.83

55
53.17
53.17
52.5
52.33
52
52
51.83
51.67
51.67
50
48.17
48
46.67
43.67
43.17
41.17
41
39.17

52
50

wLo1

OBCWL1
OBCWL2
OBCWL3
OBCWL4
OBCWL5
OBCWL6
OBCWL7
OBCWLS8
OBCWL9S
OBCWL10
OBCWL11
OBCWL12
OBCWL13
OBCWL14
OBCWL15
OBCWL16
OBCWL17
OBCWL18
OBCWL19
OBCWL20
OBCWL21
OBCWL22

SCWL1
SCWL2



